

C.A.No. 4393 OF 2002  
ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 in Civil Appeal No.4393/2002

SHANKAR SHARNAPPA DHARANE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.G. MUTALIK DISTT.& SESSIONS JUDGE &ORS

Respondent (s)

( for early hearing and office report)

Date : 09/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant/ (s)Mr. Raja Venkatappa Naik, Adv.  
ApplicantMR. Brijesh Oberoi, Adv.  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is already in Weekly List.

No orders.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master